
 

 

LIST OF ASSETS FOR EAUCTION ON 19.10.2023 

 

SECTION ONE : Time 10.00 to 10.45 am 

 

 
 

 

SECTION TWO: Time 10.45 to 11.30 am 

 

 
 

  

LOT Sr. No. Name of the Asset
Location of the 

Asset
Reserve Price in INR EMD in INR

Incremental 

Bid Value in 

INR

1
(B8-53-Hr99Batemp2772) Mahindra - Scorpio(Ivory Grey)  Lx 

Turbo2.6 Crde, Chasis No.72J94230
Head Office (UIl)

                                 49,147                              4,915               3,000 

2 B18 -25-MH06 Z 3Honda Accord  vti Head Office (UIl)                                  79,991                              7,999               3,000 

3 B 18-56-MH 43 V 330 HONDA CIVIC Head Office (UIl)                                  76,980                              7,698               3,000 

4 MH 06 AL 1967 MARUTI ESTEEM (WEST BENGAL) Head Office (UIl)                                  27,099                              2,710               2,000 

5 (V01/88-Mh06Az4828) Car(Car (Mahindra Xylo E) Head Office (UIl)                                  58,147                              5,815               3,000 

6
(B18-59-Mh43V0300) Mh43V0300 - Honda City Zx Exi Mt - Color 

- Albaster Silver, Ch No. Makgd851L7N40
Head Office (UIl)

                                 44,291                              4,429               3,000 

7
(B8-31-Mh43B600) Mh43B600 - Mahindra Scorpio Jeep, Turbo 

2.6 Dx 2Wd 7Str, Moon Silver
Head Office (UIl)

                                 47,222                              4,722               3,000 

8 (B18-47-Mh43L300) Tata Indica V2 Dls Euro Iii Head Office (UIl)                                  25,195                              2,520               2,000 

9 (MH01 AS 3908) TVS Sport Motor Cycle Head Office (UIl)                                    3,183                                  318               1,000 

10 (MH06 BB 2909) Motor Cycle Bajaj Platina Head Office (UIl)                                    3,201                                  320               1,000 

11
(B18-26-Mh04w7822) Car - Tata Indica V2dls, Color Mint White 

E2
Head Office (UIl)

                                 25,856                              2,586               2,000 

                   4,40,312                   44,031 

LOT 1

TOTAL OF LOT 1

LOT Sr. No. Name of the Asset
Location of the 

Asset
Reserve Price in INR EMD in INR

Incremental 

Bid Value in 

INR

1
Transit Mixer 3 in Number MH 43 E 3017, MH 43 E 3013, MH 04 

BU 9468
Nagothane, Roha

                              9,58,635                            95,864             50,000 

2 Road Roller (Double Drum) (2 Quantity) Nagothane, Roha                               4,55,625                            45,563             40,000 

3 Concrete Pump, (7 Quantity) Nagothane, Roha                             10,69,200                         1,06,920             50,000 

4 Hydra Crane - MH 06 AL 9194 Nagothane, Roha                               3,78,756                            37,876             25,000 

5 Hydraulic Excavator (Poclain) L&T 72 Nagothane, Roha                               5,95,350                            59,535             35,000 

6 Hydraulic Excavator (JCB) L&T CASE MH H3 2150 Nagothane, Roha                               6,07,500                            60,750             35,000 

                 40,65,066               4,06,507 

 LOT 2

TOTAL OF LOT 2



 

LIST OF ASSETS FOR EAUCTION ON 19.10.2023 

 

SECTION THREE: Time 11.30 to 12.15 pm 

 
 

SECTION FOUR: Time 12.15 to 13.00 pm 

 
Notes:  
a. The intending bidders cannot place a bid at a value below the reserve price. 

b. The Liquidator reserves the right to amend the key terms of the auction process including reserve 
price, earnest money deposit, and timelines at his sole discretion, to the extent permissible under 
the applicable laws and regulations. Any information about amendments/ extension of any of the 
timelines will be available on the E-auction website and communicated to the Qualified Bidder. 
Accepting/ rejecting any or all the bids is at the sole discretion of the Liquidator without assigning 
any reason whatsoever.  

For more information -  Interested bidders may contact:  
Mr. Hitesh Bhatter at Mobile: +91-98339 68901 

LOT Sr. No. Name of the Asset
Location of the 

Asset
Reserve Price in INR EMD in INR

Incremental 

Bid Value in 

INR

1
(A1-18) Batching Plant, Schwing Stetter, Cpl Cp.30, Sno. 

80200405/706, 30cum/Hr Cap
Mollem, Goa 

                            10,80,000                         1,08,000 50,000         

2 (E03-19) Backhoe Loader Mollem, Goa                               2,43,000                            24,300 20,000         

3 (H02/23) Tower Crane (Tower Crane (Model -) Mollem, Goa                             13,50,000                         1,35,000 70,000         

4 (H02/24) Tower Crane(Tower Crane (Model -) Mollem, Goa                               9,00,000                            90,000 50,000         

5 Tough Ride Mollem, Goa                                  69,300                              6,930 3,000           

6 Bckhoe Loader JCB Mollem, Goa                               4,05,000                            40,500 20,000         

7 Mh 04 Fj 1401 - Transit Mixer Mollem, Goa                               2,50,000                            25,000 25,000         

8 Tough Rider Mollem, Goa                                  77,000                              7,700 3,500           

9 Mh 43 E 3973 - Transit Mixer Mollem, Goa                               2,70,000                            27,000 25,000         

10 Mh 43 U 2024 - Transit Mixer Mollem, Goa                               1,50,000                            15,000 10,000         

11 H 69 A 0328 - Tata Hyva Mollem, Goa                               2,70,000                            27,000 25,000         

                 50,64,300               5,06,430 

LOT 3

TOTAL OF LOT 3

LOT Sr. No. Name of the Asset
Location of the 

Asset
Reserve Price in INR EMD in INR

Incremental 

Bid Value in 

INR

1 (A14-12) Hydraulic Excavator - Poclain Pc200 Kudgi                               3,43,000                            34,300 25,000         

2
(A7-50-Mh43U2840) Mh43U2840, Transit Mixer Chassis Lpk-

2516Tc, Chassis No. 396525Crz207487
Kudgi

                              1,50,000                            15,000 10,000         

3
(C20-20) Steel Bar Cutting Machine, Spartan, Scm.42, Sno. Scm. 

42.12.06.1309
Kudgi

                                 11,200                              1,120 500             

4
(C20-21) Steel Bar Cutting Machine - Spartan, Scm42. Sno. Scm. 

42/01/07/1373
Kudgi

                                 14,000                              1,400 500             

5 (C06/132) Bar Bending Machine (Winget-Wb-42, Bar Be) Kudgi                                  15,000                              1,500 500             

6 (C06/131) Bar Bending Machine (Winget-Wb-42, Bar Be) Kudgi                                  15,000                              1,500 500             

7
(C05/136) Rebar Cutting Machine - Winget -Ws42 (Winget - Ws-

42, Reb)
Kudgi

                                 11,200                              1,120 500             

8 Tractor with tank KA 50 5012 Kudgi                                  35,000                              3,500 2,000           

                   5,94,400                   59,440 

LOT 4

TOTAL OF LOT 4


